Accessories
  TT-PUCK-2.2W
Voltage 12vDC
Power 2,2w
Amperage 0,183A
Angle 110°
Lumen 175 lm
CRI 90
Size
Ø75mm x 6mm
Ø3’’ x 1/4’’
Cut hole
56 mm
21/4"
Dimmable Yes
LED Colour
27K - Warm white 7000K
30K - Warm white 3000K
40K - Neutral white 4000K
50K - Cold white 5000K
IP 20
•	 Thin puck for kitchen cabinets.
•	 Three choice of finishing rings.
TT-PUCK-
2.2W-WH
TT-PUCK-
2.2W-BK
TT-PUCK-
2.2W-BN
TT-PUCK-
2.2W-WH-A
TT-PUCK-
2.2W-BK-A
TT-PUCK-
2.2W-BN-A
PRODUCT CODE
TT - MODEL - POWER - LED COLOR
TT - PUCK - 2.2W -   27K
TT - PUCK - 2.2W -
210 TITANIUM TECHNOLOGY - 2024